Rank Last Name First Name

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
Sth
10th
1th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd

Voverys Paulius
LiubtSenko Boris
Leontjevs  Aleksandrs
Hillairet Alexis
Berkelis Robertas
Voverys Audrius
Moliusis Arvydas
Salong Ténis

Bodin Tobias
Mannermaa Juha
Gurvits Feodor
Saarm Raivo

Sdaderiund  Stefan
Alekna Valdas

Grigonii Mikhalev
Ciragan Mete
Nosov Igor

Anton Raul Mihkel
Kokus Grigoriy

Schneider Edward
Filippov Valeri
Teder Koit
Harjula Esa
Alekna Ugnius
Afanasieva Serafina W
Rautelin Marianne W
Allixveer Andrus
Paakkdnen Oskar
Allixveer Kalev
Radionova Elena W
Alba Jari
Gurvits Tanja

WISSA 2018 SAILBOARDS STS FINAL RESULTS

WISSA 2018 SAILBOARD STS FINAL RESULTS

Overall

Sailed: 7, Discards: 2, To count: 5, Entries: 32, Scoring system: Appendix A

Division
Overall
Overall
Grandmasters
Overall
Veterans
Grandmasters
Veterans
Grandmasters
Masters
Grandmasters
Masters
Grandmasters
Masters
Grandmasters
Youth

Mastesr
Grandmasters
Youth

Masters
Grandmasters
Veterans
Veterans
Masters
Youth

Youth

Masters
Grandmasters
Masters
Veterans
Overall
Masters

W Youth

BIB Nat R1 R2
78 LT 20 (4.0)
92 EE (4.0) 1.0
107 LV 5.0 (6.0)
115 FR (8.0) (7.0)
127 LT 1.0 2.0
17 LT 6.0 50
79 LT 3.0 3.0
113 EE (11.0) 10.0
106 SE (9.0) (9.0)
27 FI  (15.0) (16.0)
13 FI 7.0 8.0
28 EE 120 (13.0)
36 SE (16.0) 11.0
33 LT 100 12.0
20 RU 13.0 (15.0)
41 FI 140 14.0
89 RU (33.0DSQ) (27.0)
128 EE 17.0 17.0
99 RU (21.0) 19.0
69 US 19.0 20.0
117 EE (27.0) (26.0)
19 EE (26.0) 220
24 FlI (220) 21.0
38 LT 200 23.0
37 EE 250 (29.0)
100 FI 18.0 18.0
30 EE 23.0 25.0
46 Fl (33.0DNS) (33.0 DNS)
29 EE (28.0) (28.0)
121 RU (29.0) (30.0)
130 EE 24.0 24.0
76 FI

R3
2.0
3.0
1.0
40
(10.0)
(9.0)
5.0
(11.0)
7.0
6.0
8.0
12.0
13.0
(16.0)
(14.0)
15.0
21.0
17.0
19.0
(22.0)
18.0
(23.0)
20.0
24.0
26.0
25.0
(33.0 DNS)
33.0 DNS
27.0
28.0

R4
1.0
20
5.0
3.0
(11.0)
6.0
8.0
7.0
9.0
4.0
10.0
(14.0)
15.0
13.0
12.0
(18.0)
16.0
17.0
20.0
(24.0)
19.0
21.0
220
25.0
23.0
(33.0 DNS)
27.0
26.0
28.0
29.0

RS
1.0
(4.0)
(6.0)
20
7.0
3.0
10.0
9.0
8.0
5.0
15.0
1.0
(16.0)
12.0
13.0
(19.0)
14.0
17.0
(23.0)
21.0
200
18.0
220
(26.0)
250
(33.0 DNS)
27.0
240
28.0
29.0

(33.0 DNS) (33.0 DNS) 33.0DNS
(33.0DNS) (33.0DNS) 33.0DNS 33.0DNS 33.0DNS

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8
wwiw.sallwave.com

R6
(3.0)
20
1.0
40
7.0
50
(12.0)
8.0
8.0
10.0
(17.0)
9.0
1.0
15.0
13.0
16.0
14.0
(18.0)
210
19.0
220
200
(23.0)
250
(27.0)
33.0 DNS
(28.0)
240
26.0
29.0

R7
1.0
40
20
3.0
7.0
(9.0)
(15.0)
5.0
6.0
14.0
(16.0)
10.0
8.0
(17.0)
11.0
13.0
12.0
(20.0)
18.0
19.0
21.0
23.0
220
(26.0)
27.0
33.0 DNS
28.0
250
240
29.0

Total
14.0
20.0
26.0
31.0
45.0
43.0
56.0
59.0
56.0
70.0
81.0
81.0
80.0
95.0
91.0
108.0
137.0
123.0
141.0
144.0
153.0
153.0
152.0
169.0
182.0
193.0
191.0
198.0
189.0
203.0

33.0DNS 33.0DNS 213.0
33.0DNS 33.0DNS 231.0

7.0
12.0
14.0
16.0
240
250
29.0
37.0
38.0
39.0
48.0
54.0
58.0
62.0
62.0
720
77.0
85.0
97.0
98.0
100.0
104.0
107.0
117.0
126.0
127.0
130.0
132.0
133.0
144.0
147.0
165.0



